01
LED Flood Light (General Lighting ERP Class C)
Flood & Work Light
IP66
PROTECTION
LEVEL
No Flicker Ra80 50000h 165-265V For Outdoor 110° 0.95
XGYFL-XRGL-E10 230*162*35 60W 175-170 lm/W 10 48.5*25*20
XGYFL-XRGL-E20 276*206*36 85W 175-170 lm/W 10 29.5*48*22.5
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension

W
02
No Flicker Ra80 25000h S: AC 220-240V
U: 110-240V
For Outdoor 110° 0.9
LED Flood Light (General Lighting)
Flood & Work Light
IP65
PROTECTION
LEVEL
Optional IR Sensor
XGYFL-XRGL-E10 90*70*28 10W
10W 20W 30W
50W 70W 100W
90-120 lm/W 60 38.0*32.0*21.0
XGYFL-XRGL-E20 118*90*28 20W 90-120 lm/W 40 38.0*26.0*24.5
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
WxHxT(mm)
Rated Power
额定功率
Lumen Efficacy
光效
PCS/CTN
装箱数量
CTN MEAS.
装箱尺寸(cm)
XGYFL-XRGL-E30 148*120*28 30W 90-120 lm/W 40 38.0*32.0*29.5
XGYFL-XRGL-E50 178*150*28 50W
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable
Cable
电源线
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable 90-120 lm/W
3000K-6500K
3000K-6500K
Color Temp.
色温
3000K-6500K
3000K-6500K 38.0*19.0*36.020
XGYFL-XRGL-E70 218*35*180 70W
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable 90-120 lm/W 3000K-6500K 45.0*37.0*21.020
XGYFL-XRGL-E100 250*215*30 100W
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable 90-120 lm/W 3000K-6500K 10 38.0*26.3*25.5
When the people moves in the
detection area, the lamp is 100%
light.
03
Durable & Rubber H05RN-F3G Cable, Optional Plugs for
Different Countries
High Transmission Tempered Glass, in Aerospace
Aluminum Body of Good Heat Dissipation
IP65 Protection Level
Features :
LED Flood Light (High Output)
Flood & Work Light
IP65
PROTECTION
LEVEL
No Flicker Ra80 25000h S: AC 220-240V
U: 110-240V
For Outdoor 110° 0.9
XGYFL-XRHO-E150 320*230*30 150W 90-120 lm/W 5 35.0*22.0*25.5
XGYFL-XRHO-E200 380*365*30 200W 90-120 lm/W 5 40.5*22.0*29.0
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
LxHxW(mm)
Rated Power
额定功率
Lumen Efficacy
光效
PCS/CTN
装箱数量
CTN MEAS.
装箱尺寸(cm)
XGYFL-XRHO-E250 380*340*45 250W 90-120 lm/W 5 41.0*31.5*36.5
XGYFL-XRHO-E300 480*310*60 300W
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable
Cable
电源线
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable 90-120 lm/W
3000K-6500K
3000K-6500K
Color Temp.
色温
3000K-6500K
3000K-6500K 50.5*41.5*22.52
XGYFL-XRHO-E400 500*375*60 400W
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.00mm² rubber cable 90-120 lm/W 3000K-6500K 56.5*44.5*22.52
XGYFL-XRHO-E500 605*480*77 500W
0.15m H05RN-F3G
1.50mm² rubber cable 90-120 lm/W 3000K-6500K 1 61.0*8.7*50.0
L
H
W
04
Base rotationRotate 360°
LED Flood Light (Portable)
Flood & Work Light
No Flicker Dimmable
Option
Ra80 25000h S: AC 220-240V
U: 110-260V
For Outdoor 110° 0.9
IP65
PROTECTION
LEVEL
XGYFL-PORT-E10 162*185*52 10W 90-120 lm/W 20 500*300*355
XGYFL-PORT-E20 190*220*52 20W 90-120 lm/W 20 530*300*410
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
WxHxT(mm)
Rated Power
额定功率
Lumen Efficacy
光效
PCS/CTN
装箱数量
CTN MEAS.
装箱尺寸(cm)
XGYFL-PORT-E30 220*223*55 30W 90-120 lm/W 10 620*250*245
XGYFL-PORT-E50 240*245*56 50W
1.5m H05RN-F3G1.0mm²
+ VDE plug
1.5m H05RN-F3G1.0mm²
+ VDE plug
Cable
电源线
1.5m H05RN-F3G1.0mm²
+ VDE plug
1.5m H05RN-F3G1.0mm²
+ VDE plug 90-120 lm/W
3000K-6500K
3000K-6500K
Color Temp.
色温
3000K-6500K
3000K-6500K 630*270*26510
XGYFL-PORT-E70 285*310*56 70W
1.5m H05RN-F3G1.0mm²
+ VDE plug 90-120 lm/W 3000K-6500K 630*320*34010
XGYFL-PORT-E100 327*340*58 100W
1.5m H05RN-F3G1.0mm²
+ VDE plug 90-120 lm/W 3000K-6500K 5 340*340*370
Features
 360°
180°
05
LED Flood Light (Tripod)
Flood & Work Light
IP65
PROTECTION
LEVEL
XGYFL-TRIPOD-E30 162*185*52 30W 90-120 lm/W 4 770*330*330
XGYFL-TRIPOD-E50 240*245*56 50W 90-120 lm/W 4 700*330*380
Model No.
产品规格
Dimension
WxHxT(mm)
Rated Power
额定功率
Lumen Efficacy
光效
PCS/CTN
装箱数量
CTN MEAS.
装箱尺寸(cm)
XGYFL-TRIPOD-E60 220*223*55 60W 90-120 lm/W 4 700*330*400
XGYFL-TRIPOD-E100 240*245*56 100W
1.5m H05RN-F3G1.0mm²
+ VDE plug
1.5m H05RN-F3G1.0mm²
+ VDE plug